
DATE PROCESSED CHECK NUMBER PAYEE STATUS REMARKS
January 16, 2019 9999012843 MARCELINO, RAYMOND R. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012844 BANADERA, JOSEFINA U Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012845 PELIN, EDITHA L. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012846 MOLAVE MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012847 MULTI-AGRI FOREST & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COOPERATIVE Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012848 GALVAN, IAN ERVIN M. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012849 TIBI, LEO ALLAN B. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012850 MORILLA, JOAN N. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012851 ALCOY, JELBIRT T. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012852 CARAANG, LUZ Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012853 NOSARES, MYKA P. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012854 AMPONGAN, REYMART Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012855 MARBELLA, JING A. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012856 RODRIGUEZ, REA B. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012857 REBUSQUILLO, MARIA CRISCEL S. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012858 GALVAN, IAN ERVIN M. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012859 TIBI, LEO ALLAN B. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012860 MORILLA, JOAN N. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012861 ALCOY, JELBIRT T. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012862 CARAANG, LUZ Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012863 NOSARES, MYKA P. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012864 AMPONGAN, REYMART Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012865 MARBELLA, JING A. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012866 RODRIGUEZ, REA B. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012867 REBUSQUILLO, MARIA CRISCEL S. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012868 GALVAN, IAN ERVIN M. Successful
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January 16, 2019 9999012869 TIBI, LEO ALLAN B. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012870 MORILLA, JOAN N. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012871 ALCOY, JELBIRT T. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012872 CARAANG, LUZ Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012873 NOSARES, MYKA P. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012874 AMPONGAN, REYMART Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012875 MARBELLA, JING A. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012876 RODRIGUEZ, REA B. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012877 REBUSQUILLO, MARIA CRISCEL S. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012878 CINCUA, ALLAN J. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012879 CINCUA, JANNET H. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012880 CERDENO, ROGELIO C. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012881 BOBIS, SARDINICA M. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012882 HAPAL, ARNULFO O. Successful

January 16, 2019 9999012883 HDMF Successful LDDAP ADA

January 16, 2019 9999012884 HDMF Successful LDDAP ADA

January 17, 2019 9999012885 DELA CRUZ, MILAGROS Successful

January 17, 2019 9999012886 ALZATE, JADE Successful

January 17, 2019 9999012887 OBRERO, ALVIN B. Successful

January 17, 2019 9999012888 EFONDO, RUBEN N. Successful

January 17, 2019 9999012889 NIEVA, DOMINGO T. Successful

January 17, 2019 9999012890 ESCHEL HAPON Successful LDDAP ADA

January 17, 2019 9999012891 HDMF Successful LDDAP ADA

January 17, 2019 9999012892 HDMF Successful LDDAP ADA

January 21, 2019 9999012893 MARY ROSE DETERA Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012894 LASALA, JOSE KEREN S. Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012895 GUADAMOR, DAISY C. Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012896 MARK IAN EDMA Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012897 REYMOND BORES Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012898 GREFALDA, JOANNE Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012899 FREDEN EBUENGA Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012900 MA. LIGAYA RENEGADO Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012901 DELOS SANTOS, ELENA B. Successful

January 21, 2019 9999012902 BANARIA, ALOHA GIGI L. Successful

January 23, 2019 9999012903 BERINGUELA, ELNA B. Successful

January 23, 2019 9999012904 RAMIREZ, NENITA E. Successful

January 23, 2019 9999012905 JOANNES JARDINEL DECIBAR Successful



January 23, 2019 9999012906 MAGTARAYU, SIXTO Successful

January 23, 2019 9999012907 SERMONIA, JOHN ERIC C. Successful

January 24, 2019 9999012908 MACAPUGAY, SHERYL T. Successful

January 24, 2019 9999012909 LAVAPIE, PELBERTO ALVARO L. Successful

January 24, 2019 9999012910 RAVAGO, LIWAYWAY D. Successful

January 24, 2019 9999012911 VALERA, BARBY ANN P. Successful

January 24, 2019 9999012912 FRANCISCO, RODOLFO S. Successful

January 25, 2019 9999012913 VICTORIA ABSALON Successful

January 29, 2019 9999012914 ESCHEL HAPON Successful LDDAP ADA

January 28, 2019 9999012915 CHRISTINE ENDAYA Successful LDDAP ADA

January 29, 2019 9999012916 ESCHEL HAPON Successful LDDAP ADA

January 29, 2019 9999012917 HDMF Successful LDDAP ADA

January 29, 2019 9999012918 MOLAVE MULTI-PURPOSE COOPERATIVE Successful

January 29, 2019 9999012919 MULTI-AGRI FOREST & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COOPERATIVE Successful


